[LN-Y [FLYTYPE EIER KLUBBTILH@RIGHET STARTER [TIMER

AB  AIRCREATION CAISA BEATE ARNESEN SOLUNGEN MIKROFLYKLUBB 0 0
AC  GROPPO TRAIL DAVID ROHRMUELLER SOLUNGEN MFK 56 33
AE Ikarus C42 Jonny Hgstland Volda og @rsta flyklubb 0 0
AF KITFOX 2 Denney Tormod Amrud, for AL. Gudbrandsdal Flyklubb, Sportsfly. 112 24
AH  Jabiru Calypso Lise Lindalen Jarlsberg Sportsflyklubb 91 33
Al TL-3000 Sirius Homborsund Mikrofly sameie TAFK 31 20
AK  AEROPRAKT A22 ODD ARILD STRAND @RLAND FLYKLUBB 125 38
AL Comco lkarus C42-B Lasse Tenden Stryn Luftsportsklubb 28 22
AO  Flight design ctsw Eivind Gynnild Skogn luftsportsklubb 140 36
AP Aeroprakt A22 Geir hamlott Bergen 28 10
AU  Aeroprakt A22 LS Vidar Foss @rland 31 13
AV AEROPRAKT A22 L2 SIPFLY ASLAK MYRVANG HARDANGER MIKROFLYKLUBB 51 51
AY  AEROS - 2/PROFI JAN ERIK LYSENG SPYDEBERG MIKROFLYKLUBB 95 28
BB  Atec 321 Faeta Rervik flyklubb Namdal 231 91
BC  ZEPHYR SVERRE BINDE HENNING 32 8
BF  AEROPRAKT A22-L2 STIAN FOSDAHL VAAG SALTEN SPORTSFLYKLUBB 113 60
BG  Halley Apollo Deltajet Gudbrand Sglvsberg Innlandet flyklubb og flyskole 41 11
BJ Evektor Eurostar EV97 Tor Erik og Tormod Amrud Gudbrandsdal Flyklubb/Mikro 86 48
BK  Aeroprakt A32 Microlight Norway Stord 92 43
BL VI3 Bjgrnar lvarsen Land Flyklubb 95 80
BM  Murphy -Maverick Gunnar Andvik Hardanger Mikroflyklubb 35 17
BO Dynamic wt9 Grenland Flyklubb Grenland Flyklubb 238 76
BP  Apollo Jet Star Jack Hansen Spydeberg 4 2
BR  USA RANS LEIF KARE BERGLI SNASA FLYKLUBB 26 10
BS  Aeroprakt A22L Kristian Fahlstrgm Jarlsberg Sportsflyklubb 72 35
BY  Atec Faeta 321 Sportsflyklubben @st Sportsflyklubben @st 785 308
BY  Dynamic Wt9 @ivind von Essen Sprtsflyklubben @st 50 34
CcC Zenair 701 SP @yvind Kvig Mosjgen 23 13
CG  Savannahvgxl Andelslag v/ Dag Rykkje Hardanger 74 44
CK  Apollo Delta Jet 2 Kristian Eriksmoen Solungen Mikrofly Klubb 80 35
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Aeroprakt A-22
Aeroprakt A 2212
Pipistrel Alpha Trainer
Renegade Spirit
APOLLO JET STAR

Flight Design CTSL

Atec zhephyr 2000
Flightdesign CTSW
Denney aircraft kitfoxlll
Savannah classic

Atec Zephyr 2000

MSL AERO TYPE H
Denney, Kiitfox 4 classic
ATEC 321 FAETA Dreamliner
Aeroprakt A32

Atec 321 Faeta

TL3000

PIPISTREL TAURUS
Aircreation, trike
Aeroprakt A-22

N3-2 PUP

Alpi Pioneer 300
Aeroprakt 32

Atec Faeta 321

Rans 6

Apollo Fox

Tl ultralight sirius 3000
Mikroflyprodukt Stratusl
JabiruJ 170

Avid Flyer

Sameiget LN-Ycr

Arvid Langeland

Espen Grgnstad

@ystein Aaneby

TOR STALE ALSETH
Hallingdal Flyklubb

Havard Peder Grong
Weflydfun SA

Knut Pedersen

Andreas Skaftnes

Sameie v/Tor Sved
PHOENIX SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Hakon Fosso og Svein Fykse
Ole Anton Brekke

Sameiet LN-YEU

Al Jan Reidar @verland
Volda @rsta Flyklubb

JOHN M. STEINEGER

Jens Nytrgen

Joachim Frich

Jan Ove Etterlid

Hans Hovde

Petter Strand

Th. og Johanne Thygesen
Roe Kleive

Sameie LNYHF

Jan-Tore Solberg

Reidar Fiske

Helge Njaerheim for AL
Isak Isaksen Heetta

Bgmoen

Stord flyklubb

Kjeller Sportsflyklubb
Phoenix Sportsflyklubb
SPYDEBERG MIKROFLYKLUBB
Hallingdal

Namdal Flyklubb

Tromsg Sportsflyklubb
Jarlsberg

Kolibri mikroflyklubb
Varnes

PHOENIX

Hardanger

Stryn Luftsportsklubb
Stord Flyklubb

Sola Sportsflyklubb

Volda @rsta Flyklubb
KJELLER SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Spydeberg mikroflyklubb
Oppdal flyklubb

Stord Flyklubb, Hallingdal Flyklubb,

Sandane Flyklubb

Mosjgen Mikroflyklubb
Salten Sportsflyklubb

Tele Agder Flyklubb

Sunndal flyklubb

Jeeren Sportsflyklubb
Bgmoen flyklubb

Alesund flyklubb

Jaeren Sportsflyklubb

Lakselv MFK, Nordlysbyen AK

206
93
143
43
103
242
112
233
40

446
330
13
49
579
274
314
26
13
119

105
136
161
130
493

17

192

65
85
65
10
34
68
41
51
25

105
98

19
191
143
100

54

41

46
63
62
52
187

75



RANS S12

Ikarus C42

Mikroflyprodukt STRATUS 1B
ALPAERO SIRIUS C

TEAM INC. Hi-Max

Evektor Eurostar EV97
Groppo Trail

Atek Seephyr

Rans. S-6 ES COYOTE Il
Skystar Aircraft Kitfox Model 3
Halley Apollo Fox

Team Inc. Z-Max

Ikarus C42B

Flight Design CTSW

I.C.P Savannah

ICP Savannah S

Aerospool DYNAMIC WT-9
DYNAMIC WT-9

TL3000 Sirius

TEAM Air-Bike

Sonex Aircraft Ltd Sonex Legacy

Rans S-6 ES

Zenair CH 701 STOL
Rans S6-ES

ICP Savannah

Dynamic WT-9
Aerospool Dynamic wt-9
TL-3000 SIRIUS

RANS S6 ES

Atec Zephyr 122

Rans du ed Td

LUTRO GEIR OLAV

Tore Heggheim for A/L
Team Stratus

HARALD AARSLAND

Hi Max Team Oppdal
Stian Hansen

Geir Olav @ien

Ove kaarbg

Egil Skogby

Vetle Voll Ravndal

F. Renhovde/K. Skulstad
Ole Anton Brekke

Pal Nesfossen

Freddy Sporsheim
Magne Persen

Kalseth AS

CAVOK SA

KJELLER SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Vossafly AS

Petter Strand

Kai Lyche

Walter Lgvendahl

Arvid Mathisen

Yngvar Aas

Sam LNYKR v/ B Jakobsen
KJELLER SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Innlandet flyklubb

JON KARSTEIN FRANTZEN
H@NEFOSS SPORTFLYLUBB
Roger Vik

Fredrik Njgs Fageras

HARDANGER

Stord flyklubb

SNASA FLYKLUBB/SPORTSFLY
JAREN SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Oppdal Flyklubb Sportsfly
Lakselv Mikroflyklubb
Phoenix

Oppdal

GRENLAND FK

Jaeren Sportsflyklubb
Hardanger

Stryn Luftsportsklubb
Bergen Aeroklubb

Stord flyklubb

Lakselv sportsflyklubb
Innherred Flyklubb
KJELLER SPORTSFLYKLUBB
KJELLER SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Bgmoen flyklubb

Salten Sportsflyklubb

Lier SFK

Tele-Agder Flyklubb
Salten Sportsflyklubb.
Tele Agder Flyklubb
Salten Sportsflyklubb
KJELLER SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Innlandet flyklubb
VZARNES FLYKLUBB
H@NEFOSS SPORTFLYKLUBB
Stryn Luftsportsklubb
Hgnefoss sportsklubb

10
70
79
110

26
114
89
44

134

54
41
67
117
68
324
152

21

164

28
574
1036
33
22
25
30

145
61

24

64

248

279
22

Vo]
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DENNEY AEROCRAFT KITFOX 3
Jabiru ul450

RANS S7

Comco lkarus C-42B
AEROPRAKT A22LS
Aeroprakt A-2212

JABIRU 450UL

JABIRU UL 450

JABIRU J170

TL-2000 Sting S4
FK-Leichtflugzeuge FK 9 MK IV
Murphy Rebel

Murphy aircraft. Maverick
Jabiru UL 450

Kolb twinstar mk3

JABIRU J-170

AviaSud Sirocco

Avid Mk4 Bandit

Jabiru 170

Jabiru J-170
Krucker/North Wing - Cygnet
Aerospool Dynamic WT-9
Jabiru 170

TL 3000 Sirius

Jora

Jora 2200

Savannah, Bingo

Urban Air Samba xxl
Urban Air Samba XXL
SAMBA XXL

Samba XXL

THOMAS VOLL RAVNDAL
Svein egil mauritzen
Ludvig Killingberg for AL
Hans Martin Martinsen
AL LN-YMA Mikael Aksdal
Sameiet LN-YMB

Jgrn Petter Flotten
MIKAL REFVE

Bgrge Dirdal

Pal Steiran

JAN OVE HOMMO
Con-Air Sameie

Rune Stavenes

Sameiet Ellertsen/Larsen
Per Haugen

ROLF HOLM

Jonny Ueland

Nils Harald Pettersen
Frode Vatne

Svein Erik Aune

Sven Liang Jensen

AL LN-YNO

Jan Nessa

Sameiet Sirius v/Bent Skogli
Arne Martin Malergd
Arne Martin Malergd
Andelslag / Hardanger MFK
Jan Ove lversen

Jarle Maland

HENNING STOKDAL
Helge Smestu

JAREN SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Jeeren Sola soortsfly klubb
Oppdal Flyklubb Sportsfly
Salten Sportsflyklubb
STORD FK

Stord Flyklubb

Oppdal flyklubb

SOLA SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Sola Sportsflyklubb
Ringerike og Toten Sportsflyklubb
TELEAGDER FLYLUBB
Grenland Flyklubb
Bgmoen flyklubb

Jeeren sportsflyklubb
Mosjgen

OPPDAL FLYKLUBB- SPORTSFLY
Jeeren Sportsfly klubb
Ringerike og Hadeland
Sola sportsflyklubb
@rland

Spydeberg Mikroflyklubb
Innlandet Flyklubb

Jeeren sportsflyklubb
Sportsflyklubben @st
Grenland

Grenland flyklubb
Hardanger

Ringerike Og Toten Sportsflyklubb
Jeeren Sportsflyklubb
JAREN

Hgnefoss/Stord mikro

322
57
16
33

186

155
43
48
63
47
43

167
25
96
93
30

38
63
47
170
70
79

310
113

23

84
25
14
11
76
46
10
55
42
11
22
25
15
45
20
20

23
16
38
75
45
105

101
57
0
20
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ICP Savannah

SambaXXL

Aerospool Dynamic WT9 Classic
Pipistrell alpha trainer
URBAN AIR SAMBA XXL
Kitfox 4

DANEX EUROCUB MKIV
Clipper/Ixsess

Atec Zephyr 2000

Jabiru 170D

Zenair CH-601 UL

MCR-01

PHOENIX U-15

Atec Zephyr 122

ICP VG

COMCO IKARUS C43B
NAAS/ATEC Omsider
Jabiru

Merlin gt

murphy

ICP Savannah

Flaming air, Peregrine SL
EDRA SUPER-PETREL LS100
Edra Super Petrel LS
Aeroprakt A22

AEROS trike PROFI Tl 2
Apollo Delta jet

Jabiru Calypso
AEROSPOOL WT-9 DYNAMIC
VL3 Evolution ——JMB Aircraft
IPC SAVANNAH S

Leif Oskar Strgm

Leif Vastveit For sameie
Christer Borg

Arne Nikolai Blindheim
ANDELSLAGET LN-YOZ
Ivar Kaas Ibsen

ROGER HOLM

Harald Halvorsrud
Esben Norby

Tom Linander

Runar Ellingsen

Jarle Kristiansen
TRYGVE RUSHFELDT
Jan Erik Kvalheim

Jorn G. Eggum
ANDELSLAGET LN-YQQ
Nordic Aircraft AS Terje Sandvik
Hermod Brekke

Jan mathis isak gaup
bergtor hauga

Lakselv Sportsflyklubb
Ringerike og Toten SFK
PER GUNNAR STENSVAAG
E. Sgrbye A. Fagerstrom
Ringerike og Toten SFK
Roy Nerdal

Harald Halvorsrud

Rolf Anders Hessen
YNGVE ROBERG
Raymond Iversen

Sam Haugan/Kjeldsberg

Salten Sportsflyklubb
Sola Sportsflyklubb
Jeldy seil og mikro flyklubb
Alesund flyklubb

JZAREN SPORTSFLYKLUBB
M @st

KJELLER SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Spydeberg mfk
Tele-Agder Flyklubb
Grenland Flyklubb
Grenland Flyklubb

Lier Sportsflyklubb
SKOGN

Jarlsberg sportsflyklubb
Phoenix Mikroflyklubb
JAREN SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Hardanger MFK

Sola sportsflyklubb
Nordlysbyen aeroklubb
teleagder

Lakselv

Ringerike og Toten sportsflyklubb

TRYSIL FLYKLUBB/HEDMARK FK
Elverum

Ringerike og Toten SFK
Hardanger mikroflyklubb
Spydeberg mfk

Alesund flyklubb

JARLSBERG SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Sportsfly klubben @st

NLAC

54
130
95
266
128

55
100
74
235

23
28
148

262
41
80
20
30

313

178
10

440
36
70
36
46

170
68

17
70
30
66
30

16
51
18
124

16
12
45

66
33
97

10
55
37

128
20
36
27
30
84
31
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Sirrius TL30

Zenair Zodiac CH601UL
Aerospool Dynamic WT9
Fisher flying products
Pipistrel Sinus

SKY ARROW

Sky Arrow 450

Jabiru 450 UL Calypso
skyarrow

Ikarus c42

ZENAIR 601

Atec 321 Faeta

P&M AVIATION QUICKR
AEROPRACT A22L
Rans S7

Zenair 601 UL

KITFOX 1V-1200

Tierra 1l

Aeroprakt 22 L2
Autogyro , Calidus
Xenon Gyrokopter
JABIRU J170

A32L

ela 07 gyro

Solar Wings Pegasus C-15
AEROPRAKT A 22L
Atec Omsider

Rans S12

Pipistrel Sinus TW TMG
Aircreatiom

Icarus c42b

Grenland Flyklubb

Per Lind

NTNU Flyklubb

Geir Tesaker Geir Dyrdal
Leif Arne Mo

RUNE FREDRIKSEN

Arild Sund

Jone RM v/ A.lag LN-YSG
sameiet olav skreland
Kurt konradsen

Roar Semoen og Ivar Bru
Kim Kenneth Arstad for A/L
Pal Nesfossen

TROMS@ SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Leif Arne Mo

Vidar Husa

ASGEIR STEINSLAND

Pal Tore Andersen
Steinar Vinje

Sola vgs Oddbjgrn Norheim
Bj@rn Brandsegg

TORFIN MEDB@E

Per Hgyland

willy johansen

Stig Mikkelsen

Age Haverstad

UIf Wike Ljungblad
Anders Meisingset
Jostein Eide

Jaffar Safaralilo

Team ikarus v/trond klev

Grenland Flyklubb

Salten Sportsflyklubb
Oppdal Flyklubb

Oppdal Flyklubb

Sunndal flyklubb
SPORTSFLYKLUBBEN @ST
Sportsflyklubben @st
Jaeren SFK

teleagder

Mosjgen sportsflyklubb
Elverum flyklubb

Jaeren Sportsflyklubb
Bergen Aeroklubb
TROMS@ SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Sunndal Flyklubb
Sportsflyklubben @st
HARDANGER MIKROFLYKLUBB
Lakselv Sportsflyklubb
Bgmoen Flyklubb

Sola Sportsflyklubb

Kolibri /Lakselv /Solungen
INNLANDET, DOKKA OG STYN
Jeeren Sportsflyklubb
spydeberg

Kolibri Sportsflyklubb

Gudbrandsdal Flyklubb, Sportsfly

Jarlsberg Sportsflyklubb
Sunndal flyklubb
Hardanger

Spydeberg mikroflyklubb
Snasa flyklubb

338

816

80
35
134
197
173
25
63
107
29
428

100
30

412
35
66

118

111
50

247

120

45
163

93

222

68
43
80
88
89

12
74

89

30
15

78
20
44
17
41
18

83

53
20
47
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VY
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WX
w7z

XA
XB
XC
XD
XH
XK
XL
XM
X0
XQ
XU
XV
XY
YA
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YF
Yl

Quik R

jmb aircaft

Jmb VL3

ICP, Savannah VG

TL Ultralight 3000 Sirius
Best Off Skyranger
ZENAIR CH601XL
DYNAERO MCRO1-ULC
MCR 1 ulc

Zenair 650

Zenair CH-701

Avid Flyer MK4
Technam P92 EM-E SUPER
IKARUS C42

Apollo Fusion 912La Mouette
Avid Catalina

ICP Bingo 4S

Flysynthesis Storch CL

ICP SAVANNAH VG
Sharkaero

SKY STAR AC KITFOX IV
Kitfox Classic IV

Aerospool Dynamic WT-9
Viper SD4

CHALLENGER Il LW
Aeroprakt A 22 Is

TL duo Trike

Aerospool Dynamic WT-9
Appollo Deltajet | | Kiss 450
COMCO IKARUS C42
CORVUS PHANTOM

Per T Hgyland

Bergtor hauga

bergtor hauga

Arne lvar Haugen

Kim Nielsen

Bgrge @stborg
THORBJ@RN MYKLEBUST
Stein Kittelsen

Bdrre Reksten

Sameiet Hardtmut/Jan Egil
Frode Bloch

Reidar Fiske

Sam "TT" V Valnernaune
SAMEIGET LN-YWZ

Tormod Veiby

Atle Ravndal

Johnny H Pedersen

Harald Kimestad

FRED EILERS

André Kazinci

TRUDE LIAVAG

Jan Erik Hanken

Stig Bgrrestuen

Norsk Flyservice AS.

RUDI BREIVIK

Sameg LNYXV Bjgrn @strem
Bj@rn Brandsegg

Innlandet Flyklubb

Fredrik Ottesen / al
NORDLYSBYEN AEROKLUBB
Arnstein Stangeland

Jeeren Sportsflyklubb
teleagder

teleagder

Hallingdal

Tele Agder

Snasa Flyklubb
B@MOEN FLYKLUBB
Lier Sportsflyklubb.
Lier Sportsflyklubb
Namsos

Alesund Flyklubb
Alesund

NAMDAL FLYKLUBB
STRYN LUFTSPORTSKLUBB

Jeeren Sportsflyklubb
Jeeren Sportsflyklubb
Jeeren sportsflyklubb
Lista flyklubb

KOLIBRI SPORTSFLYKLUBB
Sportsflykklubben @st
SUNNDAL FLYKLUBB
Alesund Flyklubb
Elverum Flyklubb

Oppdal Flyklubb.
MOSJ@EN

Stord

Kolibri/Lakselv/ Solungen
Innlandet Flyklubb
Spydeberg Mikroflyklubb
NLAC

Sola Sportsflyklubb

103
56
56

206

130
50
16
24
24

120
84

183
43

303
71
203
27
53

42
27
28
60

437
15
34
54

121

14
46
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Tecnam P 92

Ct2k

Sonex

Ikarus c42

Rans S12

Aeros Profi TL
AirCreation Clipper
Comco lkarus C42
SONEX

Kitfox Aircraft - Mod 4
TL CONDOR

ICP Savannah

Edra Super-Petrel 100
Zlin Savage Classic

CT Flightdesign

Sameiet Graven/Husby
Andrew Hogg

Ole Christian Fjeldstad
Terje Strgmdahl
Harald Halvorsrud
Frode Leikvoll

Sven Liang Jensen
Sameiet LN-YZG

JAN SKJOLDAL
Stig-Petter Rekkedal
TRYGVE RUSHFELDT
Hans Erik Fuglerud
Wilhelm Mohn

Jan Hafsas

Claudia Kruber

Snasa FK/Sportsfly
Listaflyklubb

Ringerike & Toten Sportsflyklubb
Ringerike FK, Phoenix og NRF
Spydeberg mfk

Hardanger mikroflyklubb
Spydeberg Mikroflyklubb
Ringerike og Toten SFK
FARSUND LUFTSPORTSKLUBB
Stryn Luftsportsklubb

SKOGN

Lier Mikroflyklubb

Jarlsberg Sportsflyklubb
Sunndal Flyklubb

Stord Flyklubb

159 23
65 26
104 50
174 150
5 2
36 16
11 7
110 51
60 25
131 35
288 69
29 26
40 28
179 79
56 34
24225 9324




